
EVENT 1 SINGLES
Class Class Class
A B C

5 3 CA Jaxson Brennan J C 100 100
2 3 CA Adam L. Kirchhof B 96 96
3 4 CA Cameron Cipriani J A 96 96
2 1 CA Frank E. Sheltren V B 94 94
2 4 CA Charles G. Barnett SRV A 94 94
4 2 CA Dominica Hotchkiss L C 94 94
5 2 CA Ronnie S. Johnson B 94 94
7 2 CA Aaron Valdes A 94 94
7 3 CA W Keith Baker A 94 94
7 4 CA Rick Kirk B 94 94
1 2 CA Brayden Pearson J B 93 93
3 1 CA Alan R. Biggs B 93 93
3 2 CA L R. Martinez B 93 93
3 5 CA Cody D. Tucker B 93 93
4 3 CA John C. Nickeljr C 92 92
5 4 CA Brandon Simonds A 92 92
6 2 CA Corby Poulis A 92 92
1 5 CA Lane Rohrer J C 91 91
4 4 CA Stuart M. Rose SRV C 91 91
8 2 CA Brad Mcnulty B 91 91
5 1 CA Todd A. Saunders A 90 90
6 1 CA Terry Hunt V B 90 90
8 1 CA Nick Verbryke B 90 90
9 3 CA Heath Ryan Baker SJ C 90 90
2 2 CA Cheryl R. Sheltren L C 89 89
6 3 CA Michael Snell B 89 89
3 3 CA Jim English SRV B 88 88
2 5 CA Collin W. Jensen SRV B 87 87
4 1 CA Steve Hailey SRV C 86 86
5 5 CA Mark P. Evans B 86 86
6 5 CA Preston W. Cleaver J C 86 86

cls/yrd TotalSquad Post State Name Cat



1 1 CA Jeff T. Bell V C 85 85
4 5 CA Randolph S. Hohman SRV B 85 85
9 2 CA Zane Blake SJ C 85 85
1 3 CA Jack V. Teresi Jr SRV C 82 82
9 4 CA John Martinez V C 82 82
1 4 CA Diane Martinez L B 80 80
8 4 CA Ben Dominguez B 72 72
8 3 CA Sebrina Mcnulty L B 68 68
8 5 CA Stan Duncan B 63 63



EVENT 2 HANDICAP

Squad Post State Name Cat cls/yrd
(19.0 ‐ 
21.5)

(22.0 ‐ 
24.5)

(25.0 ‐ 
27.0)

Total

5 3 CA Donald W. Curten, Jr 25.5 95 95
1 2 CA Brayden Pearson J 19 94 94
8 3 CA Cameron Cipriani J 19.5 93 93
9 1 CA Nick Verbryke 20 92 92
8 2 CA Jaxson Brennan J 21 91 91
8 1 CA Heath Ryan Baker SJ 19 90 90
2 1 CA Collin W. Jensen SRV 20 88 88
1 1 CA Steve Hailey SRV 20 87 87
3 1 CA Alan R. Biggs 24.5 87 87
5 4 CA Charles G. Barnett SRV 25.5 87 87
6 2 CA Ronnie S. Johnson 25 87 87
8 4 CA Stuart M. Rose SRV 19 87 87
1 3 CA John C. Nickeljr 20 86 86
3 2 CA L R. Martinez 24.5 86 86
3 4 CA Aaron Valdes 23 86 86
5 1 CA Frank E. Sheltren V 26.5 86 86
6 3 CA W Keith Baker 25 86 86
3 5 CA Cody D. Tucker 22.5 85 85
7 3 CA Cory A. Curten 20 85 85
2 4 CA Diane Martinez L 19 83 83
4 1 CA Randolph S. Hohman SRV 23.5 83 83
6 1 CA Todd A. Saunders 27 83 83
1 4 CA Lane Rohrer J 20 82 82
3 3 CA Jim English SRV 25 82 82
1 5 CA Dominica Hotchkiss L 21 81 81
4 4 CA Michael Snell 20 81 81
5 2 CA Adam L. Kirchhof 27 81 81
2 5 CA Jack V. Teresi Jr SRV 20 80 80
9 2 CA Brad Mcnulty 20 80 80
7 4 CA Preston W. Cleaver J 19 79 79
2 3 CA Jeff T. Bell V 21 76 76



4 3 CA Corby Poulis 20 76 76
6 4 CA Brandon Simonds 27 74 74
9 3 CA Sebrina Mcnulty L 19 74 74
2 2 CA Cheryl R. Sheltren L 20 70 70
6 5 CA Rick Kirk 25 69 69
7 2 CA John Martinez V 19 68 68
9 5 CA Stan Duncan 20 67 67
8 5 CA Zane Blake SJ 19 57 57
9 4 CA Ben Dominguez 20 54 54



EVENT 3 DOUBLES
Class Class Class
A B C

1 5 CA Cameron Cipriani J C 91 91
3 5 CA David Peck C 87 87
2 5 CA Jack V. Teresi Jr SRV C 85 85
3 2 CA Brayden Pearson J C 85 85
5 4 CA Brandon Simonds A 84 84
5 2 CA Todd A. Saunders B 83 83
4 1 CA Frank E. Sheltren V B 82 82
4 3 CA Collin W. Jensen SRV B 81 81
4 4 CA Charles G. Barnett SRV C 81 81
4 5 CA Adam L. Kirchhof B 81 81
5 1 CA Aaron Valdes B 80 80
5 3 CA Ronnie S. Johnson C 80 80
1 3 CA John C. Nickeljr C 78 78
5 5 CA W Keith Baker C 77 77
2 3 CA Cody D. Tucker C 75 75
1 2 CA Nick Verbryke C 72 72
3 3 CA Corby Poulis C 72 72
1 4 CA Dominica Hotchkiss L C 71 71
2 2 CA L R. Martinez C 70 70
2 1 CA Preston W. Cleaver J C 69 69
1 1 CA Edgar H. Merritt, Jr SRV C 64 64
3 4 CA Michael Snell C 59 59
2 4 CA Diane Martinez L C 58 58
4 2 CA Cheryl R. Sheltren L C 52 52

cls/yrd TotalSquad Post State Name Cat



EVENT 4  HANDICAP                                             

Squad Post State Name Cat cls/yrd
(19.0 ‐ 
21.5)

(22.0 ‐ 
24.5)

(25.0 ‐ 
27.0)

Total

5 4 CA Cameron Cipriani J 19.5 94 94
1 1 CA Steve Hailey SRV 20 93 93
7 1 CA David Peck 20 93 93
2 5 CA Samantha Williams L 19 92 92
1 2 CA Amy F. Comer L 19 91 91
8 2 CA Brad Mcnulty 20 91 91
6 4 CA David J. Robles 22 89 89
3 2 CA L R. Martinez 24.5 88 88
8 1 CA Nick Verbryke 20 88 88
8 5 CA Cory A. Curten 20 88 88
2 1 CA Terry Hunt V 21.5 87 87
2 3 CA Jeff T. Bell V 21 87 87
6 3 CA Corby Poulis 20 86 86
1 3 CA John C. Nickeljr 20 85 85
2 2 CA Diane Martinez L 19 85 85
5 2 CA Heath Ryan Baker SJ 19 85 85
4 3 CA Ronald Prescott 26.5 82 82
3 1 CA Alan R. Biggs 24.5 81 81
4 2 CA Todd A. Saunders 27 81 81
2 4 CA Jack V. Teresi Jr SRV 20 80 80
3 3 CA Jim English SRV 25 80 80
3 5 CA Cody D. Tucker 22.5 80 80
6 2 CA Michael Snell 20 80 80
1 5 CA John Martinez V 19 76 76
6 1 CA Jaysen M. Smith 22.5 73 73
4 4 CA Rick Kirk 25 70 70
8 3 CA Sebrina Mcnulty L 19 62 62
7 2 CA Diana Peck L 20 61 61
8 4 CA Ben Dominguez 20 61 61
6 5 CA Jason Robles 20 54 54



EVENT 5 HANDICAP

Squad Post State Name Cat cls/yrd
(19.0 ‐ 
21.5)

(22.0 ‐ 
24.5)

(25.0 ‐ 
27.0)

Total

1 1 CA Steve Hailey SRV 20 92 92
1 5 CA Cameron Cipriani J 20 92 92
3 1 CA Alan R. Biggs 24.5 91 91
3 2 CA L R. Martinez 24.5 91 91
1 3 CA John C. Nickeljr 20 90 90
4 3 CA Ronald Prescott 26.5 90 90
6 4 CA David J. Robles 22 90 90
5 1 CA Nick Verbryke 20 89 89
5 2 CA Brad Mcnulty 20 88 88
5 5 CA Cory A. Curten 20 88 88
1 2 CA Heath Ryan Baker SJ 19 87 87
6 3 CA Corby Poulis 20 87 87
2 5 CA Amy F. Comer L 19 85 85
4 5 CA Donald W. Curten, Jr 26.5 85 85
2 1 CA Terry Hunt V 21.5 84 84
7 3 CA Samantha Williams L 19 83 83
2 2 CA Diane Martinez L 19 82 82
2 3 CA Jeff T. Bell V 21 82 82
2 4 CA Jack V. Teresi Jr SRV 20 81 81
3 3 CA Jim English SRV 25 81 81
7 1 CA David Peck 20 81 81
3 5 CA Cody D. Tucker 22.5 80 80
6 2 CA Michael Snell 20 77 77
4 2 CA Todd A. Saunders 27 76 76
1 4 CA John Martinez V 19 75 75
6 1 CA Jaysen M. Smith 22.5 72 72
7 2 CA Diana Peck L 20 63 63
5 4 CA Ben Dominguez 20 62 62
4 4 CA Rick Kirk 25 61 61
5 3 CA Sebrina Mcnulty L 19 49 49
6 5 CA Jason Robles 20 45 45


